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Anlage
Schonbornallee 3, 76669 Bad Schonborn
vorstand@tc-badschoenborn.de

Hallenadresse
Schoénbornallee 3, 76669 Bad Schonborn
kasse@tc-badschoenborn.de

Sportwart/in
Appel, Sven
T 01520 8923825 webmaster@tc-badschoenborn.de

Jugendwart/in

Faulhaber, Gerd
Gerd.Faulhaber@t-online.de
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Herren 1

MF: Alexander Rother
m 0171 6161446; info@tc-badschoenborn.de
Herren (4er) 2

MF: Georg Fischer; T 07253957260

karin.j.mann@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Tabors, Alvis (LAT gA)
Lampert, Kevin
Hartmann, Thomas
Appel, Sven

Eiser, Nils

Rother, Alexander
Malitsky, Egor

Krone, Maximilian
Coenen, Thomas
Ziegelhofer, Andreas
Muiller, Rouven
Rohrpasser, Simon
Engster, Uwe
Rothermel, Florian
Karol, Alexander (POL gA)
Schneider, Maximilian
Dorsch, Nicklas
Lunau, Samuel
Stober, Moritz
Baumgartner, Tobias
Danguilier, Niklas
Appel, Andre
Weinmann, Leonard
Biegel, Fabian
Hielscher, Jendrik

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16850913
18701003
16501697
19404294
10553041
18703505
10400616
19757305
19006367
18750204
17655552
18703137
16800047
18703506
10600060
19758269
18950980
10820499
10904837
19658287
10470651
19254249
10900943
18255721
19157326

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
26 Nuber, Noah 10752858
27 Baschta, Mathis 10651220
28 Machtel, Valentin 19951455
29 Hildenbeutel, Sebastian 19763836
30 Claus, Adrian 10053553
31 Fischer, Georg 10669726

LK DR Info 32 Martin, Moritz 19857117

LK7,0 33 Hausberger, Daniel 19852551

LK7,1 34 Schweitzer, Daniel 19963148

LK7,7 35 Bischoff, Lennart 19754566

LK8,2 36 Huge, Jonathan 10370610

LK9,9 37 Decker, Benjamin 10367822
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LK11 1 * kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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Volksbanken
@D UNLOP Eg Raiffeisenbanken

LK DR Info
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